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 LET’S BREAK THE ICE WITH SCHOOL



Please give a mark to the logos by completing the form below.

Country: 
                Chart 1                                                       Chart 2
	PROJECT LOGO

NUMBER
	YOUR MARK 


	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	

	6
	

	7
	

	8
	

	9
	

	10
	

	11
	

	12
	

	13
	

	14
	

	15 
	

	16 
	


	BEST EXHIBITION IDEA 
NUMBER 
	YOUR MARK 

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	

	6
	

	7
	

	8
	

	9
	

	10
	

	11
	

	12
	

	13
	

	14
	

	15 
	

	16 
	


Thanks to everyone for the participation!
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